
REVISED FEES 
 
INITIAL REGISTRATION FEE(EC) US 
 
Registered Nurse    (Nationals) 
Registered Nurse    (Non-Nationals) 
Midwifery               (Nationals) 
                               (Non-Nationals) 
Nursing Assistant   (Nationals) 
                               (Non-Nationals) 
Additions to Register 

 
$ 150.00 
$ 270.00 
$ 100.00 
$ 150.00 
$ 100.00 
$ 150.00 
   20.00 

 
 
100 US 
 
55 US 
 
55 US 
 

 

ANNUAL LICENSURE  

Registered Nurse 
Certified Midwife 
Nurse/Midwife Total 
Enrolled Nursing Assistant 
Nurse Anesthetist 
Family Nurse Practitioner (FNP) 
Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner  

 

Nationals  EC 

$ 50.00  
$ 30.00 
$ 80.00 
$ 25.00 
$ 80.00 
$ 80.00 
$ 80.00 

 

 

Non-Nationals 

  50 US 
  30 US 
  80 US 
  25 US 
  80 US 
  80 US 
  80 US 

 

COMPLETION OF FORMS 

License Verification (Forms) 
Transcript Verification – Overseas 
Authorization of Forms 

 

 

$ 100.00  
$ 270.00  
$   20.00 

 

 

 

40   US 
100 US 

 
EXAMINATION FEES 
Processing of Forms (All Candidates) 
RENR (4 Papers) 
Midwifery (2 Papers) 
Nursing Assistant (2 Papers) 

Each Paper 
 
      $ 100.00 
      $ 100.00 
      $ 100.00  
      $ 100.00 

Total Per Exam 
 
 
$ 500.00 
$ 300.00 
$ 300.00 

PINS 
Ordinary Pins 
Duplicate Pins 
Inspection of Register 

 
      $ 50.00 
      $ 50.00 
      $ 20.00 
 

 
 

 


