REVISED FEES

INITIAL REGISTRATION	FEE(EC)	US
Registered Nurse (Nationals) Registered Nurse (Non-Nationals)	\$ 150.00 \$ 270.00	100 US
Midwifery (Nationals) (Non-Nationals)	\$ 100.00 \$ 150.00	55 US
Nursing Assistant (Nationals) (Non-Nationals)	\$ 100.00 \$ 150.00 20.00	55 US
ANNUAL LICENSURE	Nationals EC	Non-Nationals
Registered Nurse	\$ 50.00	50 US
Certified Midwife	\$ 30.00	30 US
Nurse/Midwife Total	\$ 80.00	80 US
Enrolled Nursing Assistant	\$ 25.00	25 US
Nurse Anesthetist Family Nurse Practitioner (FNP)	\$ 80.00 \$ 80.00	80 US 80 US
Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner	\$ 80.00	80 US
COMPLETION OF FORMS		
	¢ 400.00	40.110
License Verification (Forms)	\$ 100.00	40 US
Transcript Verification – Overseas Authorization of Forms	\$ 270.00 \$ 20.00	100 US
	\$ 20.00	
	Each Paper	Total Per Exam
EXAMINATION FEES Processing of Forms (All Candidates)	\$ 100.00	
RENR (4 Papers)	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
Midwifery (2 Papers)	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00
Nursing Assistant (2 Papers)	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00
PINS		
Ordinary Pins	\$ 50.00	
Duplicate Pins	\$ 50.00	
Inspection of Register	\$ 20.00	